



UNDERSTAND THE POTENTIAL

Life is busy and time is precious. Spending time on your finances and planning for your future needs careful thought. We can help you unlock your wealth's full potential.

Whatever your situation or aspirations in life, a thoughtful approach to both investing and wealth planning can make your goals far more achievable.

The team at Nedbank Private Wealth has extensive experience of working with high-net-worth individuals, families and trustees around the world. We understand both the advantages and the complexities of wealth, and can help you and your family.

THE OPPORTUNITY

Whether your financial affairs are UK based or extend internationally, whether you are making your first investment for your own future or investing for the generations to come, our mission is to protect your wealth, advise you with integrity, and make your life easier.

As a bank, we can start supporting your finances from day one. And as a wealth manager, we can manage your wealth over the long term too. As part of a global financial services group, we provide all the security you need, as well as the ability to work across different jurisdictions and tax regimes. With the flexibility and personal service of a boutique, we can be nimble and responsive to your individual needs.

As an experienced investment manager, we take a truly global investment approach when managing portfolios. Our foreign exchange capabilities allow us to manage currency exposures and we have no home bias in our investment strategies.

You will benefit from decades of experience across our teams. Your discussions with our specialist investment, lending, planning and trust experts always include your private banker, who will implement our advice and maintain regular contact to track your progress towards your goals.

DISTINCTLY DIFFERENT

Our difference is hard to communicate. The best way to understand it is to experience it.

"From day one of opening my account, I have always received exceptional service from every single person within the Nedbank team. Always very responsive, helpful, and with great interpersonal skills. I would have no hesitation in recommending Nedbank Private Wealth."*

We are grateful that a significant number of our new clients come to us from existing client referrals.

It simply starts with a conversation. Until you choose to become a client, there are no commitments or charges.

*Client satisfaction survey 2019



GET IN TOUCH

If you would like to know more about our managed investment services, contact our client services team at client.services@nedbankprivatewealth.com.

LONDON OFFICE

Nedbank Private Wealth Seventh Floor, 12 Arthur Street London EC4R 9AB United Kingdom Tel +44 (0)20 7002 3600

JERSEY OFFICE

Nedbank Private Wealth 31 The Esplanade, St Helier Jersey JE1 IFB Channel Islands Tel +44 (0)1534 887889

ISLE OF MAN OFFICE

Nedbank Private Wealth St Mary's Court, 20 Hill Street Douglas, Isle of Man, IM1 IEU, British Isles Tel +44 (0)1624 645000 (UK freephone) 0800 289936

UAE REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE

Nedbank Private Wealth Office 129/130, 1st Floor Emarat Atrium Building Sheikh Zayed Road PO Box 214500 Dubai, UAE Tel +971 4 346 5581

NEDGROUP TRUST GUERNSEY OFFICE

PO Box 192 Fairbairn House Rohais St Peter Port Guernsey GY1 3LT Channel Islands Tel +44 (0)1481 710895

NEDGROUP TRUST JERSEY OFFICE

31 The Esplanade St Helier Jersey JE2 3QA Channel Islands Tel +44 (0)1534 823202

VISA CARD HOTLINE

Tel +44 (0)1624 645111 This number is available 24 hours a day, seven days a week

FRAUD HOTLINE

Monday to Friday 8am – 8pm UK time Tel +44 (0)1624 645000

Monday to Friday 8pm – 8am UK time Weekends and UK public holidays Tel +44 (0)20 8167 3223

www.nedbankprivatewealth.com

WEALTH PLANNING | INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT | PRIVATE BANKING

Please note that this material has been provided to you for information purposes only, as an example of the type of products and services we are able to offer you. The provision of this material does not constitute an invitation or inducement to buy or sell any investment, product or service, nor does it constitute an advice or personal recommendation. The value of investments can go down as well as up, and you might get back less than the total you originally invested. Changes in rates of exchange or taxation may have an effect on the value of investments. Past performance is not necessarily a guide to future performance. Nothing in this document constitutes legal, accounting or tax advice. Tax rules are subject to change and may not apply to your individual circumstances. Nedbank Private Wealth does not give tax or legal advice, and clients must consult their independent tax/legal advisers for specific advice based on their circumstances before entering into, or refraining from entering into, any investment, structure or transaction. Please refer to Section 30 of our published Terms and Conditions for details regarding your cancellation rights.

Neabank Private Wealth is a registered trade name of Nedbank Private Wealth Limited. The parent of Nedbank Private Wealth Limited is Nedbank Group Limited, which is incorporated in South Africa and is regulated by the South African Reserve Bank. The latest audited report and accounts, and details of the credit rating are available at www.nedbankprivatewealth.com. Nedbank Private Wealth Limited is licensed by the Isle of Man Financial Services Authority and is a participant in the Isle of Man Depositors' Compensation Scheme as set out in the Compensation of Depositors Regulations 2010. For full details, please see www.iomfsa.im. Registered office: St Mary's Court 20 Hill Street Douglas Isle of Man. The Jersey branch is regulated by the Jersey Financial Services Commission and is a participant in the Jersey Banking Depositor Compensation Scheme. See www.gov.je/dcs for full details of the Scheme and banking groups covered. The London branch is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Registration No: 313189. Your eligible deposits with Nedbank Private Wealth Limited, London branch, are protected up to a total of £85,000 by the Financial Services Compensation Scheme, the UK's deposit guarantee scheme. Any deposits you hold above the £85,000 limit are unlikely to be covered. Please ask for further information or visit www.fscs.org.uk. Nedbank Private Wealth Limited is licensed by the Financial Conduct Authority to provide regulated mortgages in the UK. The UAE representative office in Dubai is licensed by the Central Bank of UAE. Licence No: 13/19/2013. Representation in South Africa is through Nedbank Limited. Registered in South Africa with Registration No 1951/000009/06, an authorised financial services and registered credit provider (NCRCPI6).

Nedgroup Trust is a registered trade name of Nedgroup Trust Limited and Nedgroup Trust (Jersey) Limited. Nedgroup Trust Limited is licensed by the Guernsey Financial Services Commission under the Regulation of Fiduciaries Administration Businesses and Company Directors, etc. (Bailiwick of Guernsey) Law, 2000 to form, manage and administer trusts, companies, pension schemes and gratuity schemes. Company Registration No. 23460. Nedgroup Trust (Jersey) Limited and its affiliates are regulated by the Jersey Financial Services Commission. Nedbank Private Wealth Limited is not licensed to take deposits under the Banking Supervision (Bailiwick of Guernsey) Law, 1994 and it is not a member of the Guernsey Banking Deposit Compensation Scheme. P11 09/20